Pancevo 2012

Pancevo , 1/ - 2/12/2012

Event 19
12/2/2012 - 10:50

Women, 200m Freestyle

A
Startlist Final

I
5
L

ALL DIMMON, Arijanna
DASKALQOVSKI, Katarina
SAVATOVIC, Tamara
MILOSEVIC, Vanja
MATIC, Marina
HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa
KOVACEVIC, Danka
GRBIC, Jelena
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Reserve entries

PETROVIC, Mila
ANTONIC, Katarina

YB

96
00
96
98
96
99
00
99

00
99

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK ,,Barakuda"

PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

2:36.24
2:34.95
2:32.80
2:10.69
2:25.55
2:34.61
2:35.98
2:36.61

2:37.01
2:40.43
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Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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